HAVE A GLASS $8.63

CIDERS — 160z

Zero Sugar Apple*
Tragically Hip Road Apples*
Premium Craft

Honeycrisp

Strong Apple Cider

Peach*

Rosé*

Wild Strawberry Lemonade*
Blackberry Yuzu Lemonade*
Raspberry*

Mango Dragonfruit Lemonade*
Pear

Raspberry Chocolate*
Tropical*

Caramel Apple*

Cranberry

Wild Blueberry Elderflower
Blood Orange*

Spiced Apple*

80z MUG - $5.31
Warmed Spiced Apple Cider

CIDER SELTZERS — 160z
Lime* 0 Sugar
Tangerine* 0 Sugar
Peach* 0 Sugar
Black Cherry* 0 Sugar

BEERS

Blue Mountain Ultra Lager— 200z*
Dam Dark Lager— 200z*

Blue Mountain Light Lager— 200z
Ladder Run Amber Lager— 200z*
Baltic Porter— 160z*

Chocolate Vanilla Stout— 200z*
King Pilsner— 180z*

Clark’s Session IPA— 160z*

Haze for Dayz IPA— 160z*

* Only Available Here

120 Cal
120 Cal
120 Cal
120 Cal

4.0% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.3% ABV
5.6% ABV
7.1% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.4% ABV
6.5% ABV
4.5% ABV
5.2% ABV
5.6% ABV
7.1% ABV
5.6% ABV
5.6% ABV
6.0% ABV
5.3% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.3% ABV

5.3% ABV

4.0 ABV
4.0 ABV
4.0 ABV
4.0 ABV

4.0%ABV
4.8%ABV
4.0%ABV
4.8%ABV
6.6%ABV
5.2%ABV

4.8%ABV

4.5%ABV
6.0%ABV

8IBU
15I1BU
20IBU
25IBU
25IBU
301BU
401BU
451BU
451BU

FLIGHTS $11.50 — 200z
FLIGHT OF THE CLASSICS
CLARK FORCE ONE
CLARK AIR

STAFF FLIGHT; HAILEY'S PICKS
CLARK ME IF YOU CAN
PIGS ON A PLANE
WHEN PIGS FLY

Premium Craft, Cranberry, Wild Blueberry Elderflower, Blood Orange
Honey Crisp, Rose, Raspberry Chocolate, Spiced Apple
Strong Apple, Blackberry Yuzu Lemonade, Mango Dragonfruit, Pear
Road Apple, Wild Strawberry Lemonade, Caramel Apple, Raspberry
A Flight of our zero sugar seltzers. Lime, Tangerine, Peach, Black Cherry
Blue Mountain Light Lager, Baltic Porter, King Pilsner, Haze for Dayz IPA
Blue Mountain Ultra Lager, Ladder Run Amber, Chocolate Vanilla Stout, Clark’s Session IPA

BUILD YOUR OWN $13.27 Aany 4 Cider or Any 4 Beer

sorry, we cannot mix alcohol types on flight, must be all cider/seltzer or all beer!

PREMIUM DRINKS - $11.06

Vanilla Bourbon Apple Cider
50z - alc. 11%

Madagascar vanilla accompanied by enticing notes of

bourbon. The rich, sweet flavours are completed by
hints of apple and aged oak.
Served in a rocks glass over ice.

Pretty and Pink:
30z Cranberry,
20z Mango Dragonfruit,

1oz Nickel Nine Distillery Northern Temple Vodka

Miss Clark:

30z Rose,

20z Wild Blueberry Elderflower,

1oz Nickel Nine Distillery Hidden Temple Gin

JVE Candy Apple:
30z Cranberry,
20z Spiced Apple,

1oz Nickel Nine Distillery Island Diaz Spiced Rum

5 O’Clark Somewhere:
50z Pear,
1oz Hornitos Plata Tequila

Colio + Vodkow Craft Cream Liquor:
50z —alc. 16%

Flavours of birthday cake and sweet cream, with

a rich mouth feel. Poured over ice.

GLASS OF WINE 50z $10

Hopetown
Pinot Grigio Rosé;
Light and fruity with notes of strawberries.

Colio Estate
Chardonnay;
Refreshing and crisp.

Cabernet Merlot;
Rich in layers of blackberry, blackcurrant and vanilla.

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Clark Patrol Flight $8.50

Apple Juice, Grape Juice, Orange Soda, Root Beer

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00

Apple Juice

Grape Juice
Honeysuckle Soda
Orange Soda
Cream Soda

Root Beer
Sparkling Water

Groups of 8 or more are subjects to 1-4 Bills split evenly

down the middle with an 20% auto-gratuity added to the Bill.

The prices on the menu do not include HST




