

HAVE A GLASS \$8.63

CIDERS - 16oz

4.0% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.3% ABV
5.6% ABV
7.1% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.4% ABV
6.5% ABV
4.5% ABV
5.2% ABV
5.6% ABV
7.1% ABV
5.6% ABV
5.6% ABV
6.0% ABV
5.3% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.1% ABV
5.3% ABV

8oz MUG - \$5.31

Warmed Spiced Apple Cider 5.3% ABV

CIDER SELTZERS – 16oz

Lime*	0 Sugar	120 Cal	4.0 ABV
Tangerine*	0 Sugar	120 Cal	4.0 ABV
Peach*	0 Sugar	120 Cal	4.0 ABV
Black Cherry*	0 Sugar	120 Cal	4.0 ABV

BEERS

Blue Mountain Ultra Lager- 20oz*	4.0%ABV	8IBU
Dam Dark Lager– 20oz*	4.8%ABV	15IBU
Blue Mountain Light Lager- 20oz	4.0%ABV	20IBU
Ladder Run Amber Lager- 20oz*	4.8%ABV	25IBU
Baltic Porter– 16oz*	6.6%ABV	25IBU
Chocolate Vanilla Stout- 20oz*	5.2%ABV	30IBU
King Pilsner– 18oz*	4.8%ABV	40IBU
Clark's Session IPA- 16oz*	4.5%ABV	45IBU
Haze for Dayz IPA- 16oz*	6.0%ABV	45IBU

FLIGHTS \$11.50 - 200z

FLIGHT OF THE CLASSICS	Premium Craft, Cranberry, Wild Blueberry Elderflower, Blood Orange
CLARK FORCE ONE	Honey Crisp, Rose, Raspberry Chocolate, Spiced Apple
CLARK AIR	Strong Apple, Blackberry Yuzu Lemonade, Mango Dragonfruit, Pear
STAFF FLIGHT; HAILEY'S PI	CKSRoad Apple, Wild Strawberry Lemonade, Caramel Apple, Raspberry
CLARK ME IF YOU CAN	A Flight of our zero sugar seltzers. Lime, Tangerine, Peach, Black Cherry
PIGS ON A PLANE	Blue Mountain Light Lager, Baltic Porter, King Pilsner, Haze for Dayz IPA
	Blue Mountain Ultra Lager, Ladder Run Amber, Chocolate Vanilla Stout, Clark's Session IPA
BUTLD YOUR OWN \$13.27	Any Λ Cider or Any Λ Reer

LD YOUR OWN \$15.27 Any 4 Cider or Any 4 Beer

sorry, we cannot mix alcohol types on flight, must be all cider/seltzer or all beer!

PREMIUM DRINKS - \$11.06

Vanilla Bourbon Apple Cider

5oz - alc. 11%

Madagascar vanilla accompanied by enticing notes of bourbon. The rich, sweet flavours are completed by hints of apple and aged oak. Served in a rocks glass over ice.

Pretty and Pink:

3oz Cranberry,

2oz Mango Dragonfruit,

1oz Nickel Nine Distillery Northern Temple Vodka

Miss Clark:

3oz Rose,

2oz Wild Blueberry Elderflower,

1oz Nickel Nine Distillery Hidden Temple Gin

JVE Candy Apple:

3oz Cranberry, 2oz Spiced Apple,

1oz Nickel Nine Distillery Island Diaz Spiced Rum

5 O'Clark Somewhere:

5oz Pear,

1oz Hornitos Plata Tequila

Colio + Vodkow Craft Cream Liquor:

5oz - alc. 16%

Flavours of birthday cake and sweet cream, with a rich mouth feel. Poured over ice.

GLASS OF WINE 5oz \$10

Hopetown

Pinot Grigio Rosé;

Light and fruity with notes of strawberries.

Colio Estate

Chardonnay;

Refreshing and crisp.

Cabernet Merlot:

Rich in layers of blackberry, blackcurrant and vanilla.

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Clark Patrol Flight	\$8.50
Apple Juice, Grape Juice, Orange Soda,	Root Beer

	3.50
Grape Juice \$	
Honeysuckle Soda \$	3.50
Orange Soda \$	3.50
Cream Soda \$	3.50
Root Beer \$	3.50
Sparkling Water \$	3.00

Groups of 8 or more are subjects to 1-4 Bills split evenly down the middle with an 20% auto-gratuity added to the Bill. The prices on the menu do not include HST

Only Available Here